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Children’s Menu $6.00

Chicken Nuggets (4) & Chips

Mini Spring Rolls (3) & Chips

Fried or Steamed Dim Sims (2) & Chips
Fish Pieces (4) & Chips

Chicken Schnitzel & Chips

Desserts
Ice Cream W/Flavorings $3.80
Cheese Cake or Apple Pie $5.80

(Served with ice cream)

Banana Fritter or Banana Split $5.80
(Served with ice cream)

Sticky Date $6.80
(Served with Custard & Ice Cream)

Western Foods

Veal Schnitzel $20.00
Veal Parmigiana $24.00
Chicken Schnitzel $14.80
Chicken Parmigiana $18.80
Classic Caesar $14.80

(COS LETTUCE, BACON, PARMESAN CHEESE, EGG,
CROUTONS, CAESAR SAUCE)

W/CHICKEN $17.80
W/PRAWNS $17.80
Barramundi $2.80
Grilled, Crumbed or Battered
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2) $23
(3) $29
American Pork Ribs (Single) $26
(Double) $40
Flathead $15.80
Seafood Basket $16.80
Salt & Pepper Squid $16.80
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Breads
Garlic Bread $6.80
Cheesy Garlic Bread $8.80
Chilli Cheese Garlic Bread $8.80
Steaks

Grain Fed Scotch Fillet Steak (250g) $29 (500g) $45
Grain Fed Sirloin Steak (250g) $21 (500g) $32
Grain Fed Rump Steak (300g) $23
Grain Fed T-bone steak (500g) $36

Served with your choice of Pepper, Dianne or Gravy
and your choice of Mash & Vegetables OR Salad &
Chips

Optional Addition,

Surf & Turf (add 3 King Prawns and 3 Squid) + $5

Lunch Specials (From 12pm—2pm)

Sate Chicken $13.00
Honey Chicken $13.00
Curry Chicken $13.00
Beef in Black Bean Sauce $13.00
Sweet & Sour Pork $13.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken $13.00
Small Prawn Omelette $13.00
Small Chicken Omelette $13.00
Veggie in Garlic $13.00
Chicken in Oyster $13.00

(Served with Boiled OR Fried Rice)

Beef Burger $13.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger $13.00
W/Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Beetroot on a toasted
turkish Bread served with Beer Battered Chips
Chicken Wrap $13.00
Mini Spring Roll or Veggie Spring Roll W/Chips and
Salad $13.00
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Eat In or Take - Away

Monday Closed Closed

Tuesday Closed 5:30pm-8pm
Wednesday 12pm-2pm 5:30pm-8pm
Thursday 12pm-2pm 5:30pm-8pm
Friday 12pm-2pm 5:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday 12pm-2pm 5:30pm-8:30pm
Sunday 12pm-2pm 5:30pm-8pm

Ph: 0450 175 884

Grill

Opening Hours
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0 Asian Cuisine 0

Soups/Home-Made

Short Soup

Curry Jungle Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Combination Short Soup

Finger Food/Home-Made

(3) Steamed/Fried Dim Sims
(4) Mini Spring Rolls

(4) Vegetarian Spring Rolls
(3) Satay Chicken Skewers
(3) King Prawn Cutlets
Prawn Cocktail

Mixed Entrée

House Specialties

Thai Sweet Chilli Combination
Mongolian Chicken

Thai Curry Combination

San Choy Bow

Singapore Noodles

Penang Noodle

Combination in Special Sauce

Chicken Dishes

Chicken W/Seasonal Vegetables
Curry Chicken

Chilli Chicken

Black Bean Chicken

Oyster Chicken

Garlic Chicken

Sate Chicken

Thai Curry Chicken

Chicken in Special Sauce

Roast Duck Dishes

$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$19.80

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$9.80
$9.80
$10.80
$10.80

$19.80
$18.80
$19.80
$19.80
$17.80
$19.80
$19.80

$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$18.80
$17.80

Combination Roast Duck in Oyster & Garlic $25

Combination Roast Duck in Plum

$25
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Chicken Fritter Dishes
Sweet & Sour Chicken $17.80
Honey Chicken $17.80
Lemon Chicken $17.80
Beef Dishes
Beef W/Seasonal Vegetables $17.80
Curry Beef $17.80
Sate Beef $17.80
Chilli Beef $17.80
Black Bean Beef $17.80
Oyster Beef $17.80
Garlic Beef $17.80
Thai Curry Beef $18.80
Pork Fritter Dishes
Sweet & Sour Pork $18.80
Pork in Plum Sauce $18.80
Pork in BBQ Sauce $18.80
Omelettes
Plain Omelette $14.80
Vegetarian Omelette $15.80
Chicken Omelette $17.80
Beef Omelette $17.80
Small Prawn Omelette $21.80
King Prawn Omelette $21.80
Combination Omelette $19.80
Seafood Dishes
Seafood in Garlic $22.80
Seafood in Black Bean $22.80
Spicy Seafood $22.80
Seafood in Oyster $22.80

Veqgie Stir Fry Options Available in all

Sauces for $14.80 Each
( Excluding Mongolian and Thai Curry

$15.80 Each)
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King Prawn Dishes

King Prawns W/Seasonal Vegetables
Curry King Prawns

Chilli King Prawns

Black Bean King Prawns

Oyster King Prawns

Garlic King Prawns

Sate King Prawns

Thai Curry King Prawns

King Prawn Fritter Dishes

Sweet & Sour King Prawns
Honey King Prawns
Spicy King Prawns
Salt & Pepper King Prawns
Chow Mein Dishes

Vegetarian Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Combination Chow Mein

Small Prawn Chow Mein

King Prawn/ and or Seafood Chow Mein

Rice
Boiled Rice Small $4.00
Fried Rice Small $6.50

Special Fried Rice /Veg
Veggie Fried Rice

Sides

Cashew Nuts
Crispy Noodles
Prawn Chips

Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Bowl of Salad

Bowl of Veggies
Bowl of Mash

Beer Battered Chips

$21.80
$21.80
$21.80
$21.80
$21.80
$21.80
$21.80
$21.80

$21.80
$21.80
$21.80
$21.80

$16.80
$19.80
$19.80
$21.80
$23.80
$23.80

Large $5.50
Large $8.00
Small $9.50 Large $11.00
Small $9.50 Large $11.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

Small $5.00 Large $8.00
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